
Bid Results    
 
W912P8-09-B-0049  
 
 
Barataria Bay Waterway, Maintenance Dredging Bar Channel, (No. 1-2009), Jefferson Parish, Louisiana. 
 
 
Weeks Marine  (APP LOW) (L) $3,325,000.00   
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-09-B-0049 
2. DATE ISSUED 

20 May 2009 
3. DATE OPENED 

30 June 2009 
PAGE   0F 

1 2 PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 U.S. ARMY ENGINEERS, DISTRICT NOD 
      P.O. BOX 60027 
      New Orleans, LA 70160-0267 
                                                           UNRESTRICITED 

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

      

 ED- 08-083 offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

Barataria Bay Waterway, Maintnenance Dredging Bar 
Channel,(No. 1-2009), Jefferson Parish, Louiusiana  A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 Weeks Marine 

B. OFFEROR 
       

B. OFFEROR 
       

      
       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 304 Gaille Drive Innwood Bus PK 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
       

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
       

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
        C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Convington, LA 70433 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
       

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
       

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D. UNIT 
 PRIC
E

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization and Demobilization 

01 LS --- 1,570,000.00 --- 950,000.00 ---              

0002 
Dredging 

500,000 CY 4.33 2,165,000.00 4.75 2,375,000.00                         

      
      

                                                          

      
      

TOTAL       3,735,000.00       3,325,000.00                         

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 
   Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1  


